Slingshot

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0028

0001

0036

0019

0007

0004

0005

0009

0012

0037

0014

0016

0017

0030

0015

0022

0050

0020

0023

0054

0025

0027

0046

N Jump Height

Piper
Cody
Ruff
Aspen
Scout
Kiera
Roman
Skylar
Mckenzie
Jem
Piper
Leo
Maserati
Daisy
Boo
Hector
Andromache
Mira
Buffy
Remy
Beni
Bodhi
Kaylee

Border Collie

All American

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

German Shepherd Dog

Papillon
All American
All American

All American

Jeremy Shaw
Joseph Shaw
Merrie Bettler
Joni Decato
Don Katnik
Susan Schwartz
Kimberly Ingraham
Sarah Seamans
Brandi Moore
Misty Conrath
Karen Ferguson
Joseph Shaw
Merrie Bettler
Lynda Devereaux
Robin Harmon
Richard Lenz
Jean Tibbetts
Laura Wright
Julia Mercon
Jeremy Shaw
Kathy Tarpo
Darcie Hayward

Loretta Larrabee

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Slingshot

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

0052

0031

0048

0002

0026

0021

0013

0038

0034

0029

0043

0035

0039

0055

0006

0032

0042

0024

0047

0051

0033

0041

0008

0044

\Y

R

Kit
Sulley
Ryze
Will
Tucker
Phoebe

River Bandit
Ridgy

Micah

Molly
Badger

Doc
Indie
Bell
Ginger
Moss
Kato

June

Dory
Able
Kip
Dash

vy
Snapple

Border Collie
Whippet
Border Collie
Boston Terrier

All American
Collie (Smooth)

Border Collie
All American
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Beagle

All American

Miniature Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie

Pit Bull Terrier

All American

Merrie Bettler
Joseph Shaw
Alda McCabe
Kimberly Stumph

Jerriann Farrington

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill
Jamie Mulcahey
Dawn Mulcahey

Jan Niblock

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Heather Bystrek
Julie Pattison
Sharon Gilbert
Jerriann Farrington

Alda McCabe

Heather
Cunningham

Jessica
Vanderslice

Colleen Moore
Gina Snow
Kimberly Stumph
Donna Gladhill
Jamie Mulcahey

Joseph Shaw

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Slingshot

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

48 L 0049
49 L 0045
50 L 0011
51 0056

\Y

Jack

Koan
Maverick
Skye

Pug

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Jerriann Farrington
Alda McCabe

Brandi Moore

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Slingshot #2

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0001

0036

0054

0019

0007

0004

0005

0009

0012

0037

0014

0017

0030

0015

0022

0050

0020

0023

0025

0027

0046

0052

0048

N Jump Height

Cody
Ruff
Remy
Aspen
Scout
Kiera
Roman
Skylar
Mckenzie
Jem
Piper
Maserati
Daisy
Boo
Hector
Andromache
Mira
Buffy
Beni
Bodhi
Kaylee
Kit

Ryze

All American

Border Collie
Papillon

Labrador Retriever
All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

German Shepherd Dog

All American
All American
All American
Border Collie

Border Collie

Joseph Shaw
Merrie Bettler
Jeremy Shaw
Joni Decato
Don Katnik
Susan Schwartz
Kimberly Ingraham
Sarah Seamans
Brandi Moore
Misty Conrath
Karen Ferguson
Merrie Bettler
Lynda Devereaux
Robin Harmon
Richard Lenz
Jean Tibbetts
Laura Wright
Julia Mercon
Kathy Tarpo
Darcie Hayward
Loretta Larrabee
Merrie Bettler

Alda McCabe

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Slingshot #2 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
24 0002 Will Boston Terrier Kimberly Stumph
25 0021 Phoebe Collie (Smooth) éttjrli:SSre]anta-

26 0013 River Bandit Border Collie Donna Gladhill

27 0038 R|dgy All American Jamie Mulcahey
28 0003 Sage Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey
29 0029 |\/|0||y Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock

30 0043 Badger Australian Shepherd é?;j\;ﬁa Kokoszka-
31 0035 Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek
32 0039 Indie All American Julie Pattison

33 0032 Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe

34 0055 Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert

35 0006 Ginger German Shorthaired Pointer Jerriann Farrington
36 0042 Kato Miniature American Shepherd (I_Zlﬁﬁtrrilﬁéham

37 0024 June Shetland Sheepdog ;]/ZSnSZJiIZ?ince

38 0047 D()ry Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore

39 0051 Able Jack Russell Terrier Gina Snow

40 0033 K|p Border Collie Kimberly Stumph
41 0041 Dash Border Collie Donna Gladhill

42 0044 Snapple All American Joseph Shaw

43 0049 Jack Pug ‘;l#;eszr?ma'

44 0011 Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe

45 0056 Skye All American Brandi Moore

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Slingshot #3

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

1 L 0036
2 L 0028
3 L 0001
4 L 0019
5 L 0007
6 L 0004
T 0005
8 L 0009
9 L 0012
10 L 0017
mwo 0037
12 L 0014
13 L 0030
14 L 0022
s 0050
16 L 0020
17 L 0023
18 L 0046
19 L 0031
20 L 0052
21 L 0048
22 L 0026
23 0002

N Jump Height

Ruff
Piper
Cody
Aspen
Scout
Kiera
Roman
Skylar
Mckenzie
Maserati
Jem
Piper
Daisy
Hector
Andromache
Mira
Buffy
Kaylee
Sulley
Kit

Ryze
Tucker
Wil

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Labrador Retriever
All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American

Miniature American Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

German Shepherd Dog

All American
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
All American

Boston Terrier

Merrie Bettler
Jeremy Shaw
Joseph Shaw
Joni Decato

Don Katnik
Susan Schwartz
Kimberly Ingraham
Sarah Seamans
Brandi Moore
Merrie Bettler
Misty Conrath
Karen Ferguson
Lynda Devereaux
Richard Lenz
Jean Tibbetts
Laura Wright
Julia Mercon
Loretta Larrabee
Joseph Shaw
Merrie Bettler
Alda McCabe
Jerriann Farrington

Kimberly Stumph

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME

PDF Created 12/6/2024 11:51 AM
Page 6 of 24



Slingshot #3

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

0021

0013

0034

0038

0029

0043

0035

0032

0006

0039

0055

0042

0024

0047

0033

0041

0044

0003

0011

0045

0056

Phoebe

River Bandit
Micah

Ridgy

Molly
Badger

Doc
Moss
Ginger
Indie
Bell

Kato

June

Dory

Kip

Dash
Snapple
Sage
Maverick
Koan
Skye

Collie (Smooth)

Border Collie
Rottweiler
All American

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Beagle

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer
All American

Miniature Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill
Dawn Mulcahey
Jamie Mulcahey

Jan Niblock

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Heather Bystrek
Alda McCabe
Jerriann Farrington
Julie Pattison

Sharon Gilbert

Heather
Cunningham

Jessica
Vanderslice

Colleen Moore
Kimberly Stumph
Donna Gladhill
Joseph Shaw
Dawn Mulcahey
Alda McCabe
Jerriann Farrington

Brandi Moore

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
N Jump Height

1 0036 Ruff Border Collie Merrie Bettler

2 0001 Cody All American Joseph Shaw
3 0019 Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

4 0007 Scout All American Don Katnik

5 0004 Kiera Australian Shepherd Susan Schwartz

6 0005 Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham
7 0009 Skylar Australian Shepherd Sarah Seamans

8 0012 Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore

9 0037 Jem Golden Retriever Misty Conrath

10 0014 Piper All American Karen Ferguson
110017 Maserati Border Collie Merrie Bettler
12 0030 Daisy Miniature American Shepherd Lynda Devereaux
13 0015 Boo Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon

14 0022 Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz

15 0050 Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts

16 0020 Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright
17 0023 Buffy German Shepherd Dog Julia Mercon

18 0054 Remy Papillon Jeremy Shaw

19 0025 Beni All American Kathy Tarpo
20 0046 Kaylee All American Loretta Larrabee
21 0052 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler
22 0048 Ryze Border Collie Alda McCabe
23 0026 Tucker All American Jerriann Farrington

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
24 0002 Will Boston Terrier Kimberly Stumph
25 0021 Phoebe Collie (Smooth) ‘;Ltjrlfsgr?nta_

26 0013 River Bandit Border Collie Donna Gladhill

27 0038 Ridgy All American Jamie Mulcahey
28 0034 Micah Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey
20 0029 |\/|0||y Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock

30 0043 Badger Australian Shepherd i%?z\?\;ﬁa Kokoszka-
31 0035 Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek
32 0040 Rayn Border Collie Brandi Moore

33 0006 Ginger German Shorthaired Pointer Jerriann Farrington
34 0039 Indie All American Julie Pattison

35 0055 Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert

3 0032 Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe

37 0042 Kato Miniature American Shepherd gﬁﬁtnri]re\gr;ham

38 0024 June Shetland Sheepdog ‘\lesnzilce:?slice

39 0047 Dory Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore

4 0051 Able Jack Russell Terrier Gina Snow
41 0033 K|p Border Collie Kimberly Stumph
42 0003 Sage Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey
43 0041 Dash Border Collie Donna Gladhill

44 0008 IVy Pit Bull Terrier Jamie Mulcahey
45 0049 Jack Pug \él#;essr?nta-

46 0045 Koan Border Collie Jerriann Farrington

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

47 0056 R Skye All American Brandi Moore

Eastern Maine Agility Club PDF Created 12/6/2024 11:51 AM
Happy Tails, Portland ME Page 10 of 24



Pitstop #2 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
N Jump Height

1 0036 R RuUff Border Collie Merrie Bettler

2 0019 R Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

3 0007 R Scout All American Don Katnik

4 o004 R Kjera Australian Shepherd Susan Schwartz
5 0005 R Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham
6 0009 R Sky|ar Australian Shepherd Sarah Seamans
7 0012 Vv Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore

8 0037 R Jem Golden Retriever Misty Conrath

9 0014 R Piper All American Karen Ferguson
10 0017 R Maserati Border Collie Merrie Bettler
11 0030 R Daisy Miniature American Shepherd Lynda Devereaux
12 0015 R B0OO Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon

13 0022 R Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz

14 0050 R Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts

15 0020 R Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright

16 0023 R Buffy German Shepherd Dog Julia Mercon

17 0025 R Beni All American Kathy Tarpo

18 0046 V Kaylee All American Loretta Larrabee
19 0042 R Kato Miniature American Shepherd (I_Zlﬁﬁgi]r?;ham
20 0052 v Kijt Border Collie Merrie Bettler
21 0002 R Wil Boston Terrier Kimberly Stumph
22 0021 R Phoebe Collie (Smooth) JSl:rIfSSr?ma'
23 0013 Vv Rjiver Bandit Border Collie Donna Gladhill

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop #2

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

24 0038 R Ridgy

25 o003 Vv Micah
26 0029 V |\/|o||y
27 o043 R Badger
28 0035 Vv DoC

20 0040 R Rayn
o 003 Vv |ndie
s 0055 Vv Bell

2 o006 R GGInger
33 0024 R June
3¢ o047 R Dory
s o051 R Able

3 0033 R Kip

37 0041 R Dash
8 o049 R Jack
39 0003 R Sage

40 0056 R Skye

All American
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Beagle

Border Collie

All American

Miniature Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie
Pug

Rottweiler

All American

Jamie Mulcahey
Dawn Mulcahey

Jan Niblock

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Heather Bystrek
Brandi Moore
Julie Pattison
Sharon Gilbert

Jerriann Farrington

Jessica
Vanderslice

Colleen Moore
Gina Snow
Kimberly Stumph

Donna Gladhill

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Dawn Mulcahey

Brandi Moore

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop #3 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
N Jump Height

1 0036 Ruff Border Collie Merrie Bettler

2 0028 Piper Border Collie Jeremy Shaw

3 0019 Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

4 0035 Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek

5 0007 Scout All American Don Katnik

6 0004 Kiera Australian Shepherd Susan Schwartz

7 0005 Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham
8 0009 Skylar Australian Shepherd Sarah Seamans

9 0012 Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore
10 0017 Maserati Border Collie Merrie Bettler
11 0037 Jem Golden Retriever Misty Conrath
12 0014 Piper All American Karen Ferguson
13 0030 Daisy Miniature American Shepherd Lynda Devereaux
14 0022 Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz
15 0050 Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts
16 0020 Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright
17 0023 Buffy German Shepherd Dog Julia Mercon
18 0046 Kaylee All American Loretta Larrabee
19 0052 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler
20 0048 Ryze Border Collie Alda McCabe
21 0026 Tucker All American Jerriann Farrington
22 0002 Will Boston Terrier Kimberly Stumph
23 0021 Phoebe Collie (Smooth) ‘;l::fsssma'

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pitstop #3 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
24 0013 River Bandit Border Collie Donna Gladhill
25 0038 Ridgy All American Jamie Mulcahey
26 0034 Micah Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey
27 0029 |\/|o||y Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock
28 0043 Badger Australian Shepherd é?;j\;ﬁa Kokoszka-
29 0040 Rayn Border Collie Brandi Moore
3 0006 Ginger German Shorthaired Pointer Jerriann Farrington
31 0039 Indie All American Julie Pattison
322 0055 Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert
33 0042 Kato Miniature American Shepherd gﬁﬁtr:r?;ham
34 0024 June Shetland Sheepdog \\]/anst’nil((:a?slice
35 0047 Dory Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore
3 0033 Kip Border Collie Kimberly Stumph
37 0041 Dash Border Collie Donna Gladhill
38 0003 Sage Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey
39 0032 Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe
40 0045 Koan Border Collie Jerriann Farrington

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Hairpin

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

10

11

11

12

12

0054

0031

0012

0032

0019

0055

0023

0005

0034

0008

0020

0035

0001

0046

0047

0011

0050

0022

0045

0029

0043

0040

0048

R

Remy
Sulley
Mckenzie
Moss
Aspen
Bell
Buffy
Roman
Micah
vy

Mira
Doc
Cody
Kaylee
Dory
Maverick

Andromache

Hector
Koan
Molly
Badger
Rayn
Ryze

All Jump Height

Papillon

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Miniature Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Pit Bull Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
Beagle

All American

All American

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Jeremy Shaw
Joseph Shaw
Brandi Moore
Alda McCabe

Joni Decato
Sharon Gilbert
Julia Mercon
Kimberly Ingraham
Dawn Mulcahey
Jamie Mulcahey
Laura Wright
Heather Bystrek
Joseph Shaw
Loretta Larrabee
Colleen Moore
Alda McCabe
Jean Tibbetts
Richard Lenz
Jerriann Farrington

Jan Niblock

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Brandi Moore

Alda McCabe

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Hairpin Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

13 0028 V Piper Border Collie Jeremy Shaw
13 0016 R Leo Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Joseph Shaw
Eastern Maine Agility Club PDF Created 12/6/2024 11:51 AM
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Hairpin #2 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets
All Jump Height

1 0054 R Remy Papillon Jeremy Shaw

1 0031 R Sulley Whippet Joseph Shaw

2 o012 v Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore

2 0032 R Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe

3 0019 R Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

3 0055 Vv Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert

4 0023 R Buffy

German Shepherd Dog

Julia Mercon

4 0005 R Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham
5 0034 Vv Micah Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey

5 0008 Vv |Vy Pit Bull Terrier Jamie Mulcahey

s 0020 R Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright

s o035 Vv Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek
7 o001 v Cody All American Joseph Shaw

7 0046 Vv Kaylee All American Loretta Larrabee

8 0047 R Dory Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore

s o011 v Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe

o 0050 R Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts

9 0022 R Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz

10 0029 V |\/|0||y Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock

10 o043 R Badger Australian Shepherd JB?S\?\;ﬁa Kokoszka-
11 0045 R Koan Border Collie Jerriann Farrington
12 0040 R Rayn Border Collie Brandi Moore
12 0048 R Ryze Border Collie Alda McCabe

PDF Created 12/6/2024 11:51 AM
Page 17 of 24
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Hairpin #2 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

13 0028 V Piper Border Collie Jeremy Shaw
13 0016 R Leo Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Joseph Shaw
Eastern Maine Agility Club PDF Created 12/6/2024 11:51 AM
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Pole Position Solo

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0036

0019

0007

0004

0005

0009

0012

0037

0014

0022

0050

0020

0023

0025

0046

0043

0052

0032

0027

0026

0021

0013

0029

\Y

N Jump Height

Ruff
Aspen
Scout
Kiera
Roman
Skylar
Mckenzie
Jem
Piper
Hector
Andromache
Mira
Buffy
Beni
Kaylee
Badger
Kit

Moss
Bodhi
Tucker

Phoebe

River Bandit
Molly

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
German Shepherd Dog
All American

All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

All American

Collie (Smooth)

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Merrie Bettler
Joni Decato
Don Katnik
Susan Schwartz
Kimberly Ingraham
Sarah Seamans
Brandi Moore
Misty Conrath
Karen Ferguson
Richard Lenz
Jean Tibbetts
Laura Wright
Julia Mercon
Kathy Tarpo

Loretta Larrabee

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Merrie Bettler
Alda McCabe
Darcie Hayward

Jerriann Farrington

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill

Jan Niblock

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pole Position Solo

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

24 L 0038
25 L 0035
26 L 0024
27 L 0047
28 L 0039
29 L 0055
30 L 0017
31 L 0045
32 L 0053
33 L 0049
34 0041

R

\Y

Ridgy
Doc
June
Dory
Indie
Bell
Maserati
Koan
Meeko
Jack

Dash

All American

Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever

All American

Miniature Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Pug

Border Collie

Jamie Mulcahey

Heather Bystrek

Jessica
Vanderslice

Colleen Moore
Julie Pattison
Sharon Gilbert
Merrie Bettler
Jerriann Farrington

Darcie Hayward

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pole Position Solo #2

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0036

0019

0007

0004

0005

0009

0012

0037

0014

0022

0050

0023

0025

0052

0048

0026

0021

0013

0029

0043

0035

0039

0055

N Jump Height

Ruff
Aspen
Scout
Kiera
Roman
Skylar
Mckenzie
Jem
Piper
Hector
Andromache
Buffy
Beni

Kit

Ryze
Tucker
Phoebe

River Bandit
Molly

Badger

Doc
Indie
Bell

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

Collie (Smooth)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

All American

Miniature Australian Shepherd

Merrie Bettler
Joni Decato
Don Katnik
Susan Schwartz
Kimberly Ingraham
Sarah Seamans
Brandi Moore
Misty Conrath
Karen Ferguson
Richard Lenz
Jean Tibbetts
Julia Mercon
Kathy Tarpo
Merrie Bettler
Alda McCabe

Jerriann Farrington

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill

Jan Niblock

Jessica Kokoszka-
Brown

Heather Bystrek
Julie Pattison

Sharon Gilbert

Eastern Maine Agility Club
Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pole Position Solo #2

Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

24 L 0024
25 L 0047
26 L 0045
27 L 0017
28 L 0049
29 0041

R

June

Dory
Koan
Maserati
Jack

Dash

Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Pug

Border Collie

Jessica
Vanderslice

Colleen Moore
Jerriann Farrington

Merrie Bettler

Julie Banta-
Strasen

Donna Gladhill

Eastern Maine Agility Club

Happy Tails, Portland ME
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Pole Position Team Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

All Jump Height

1 o012 v Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore

1 0032 R Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe

2 0019 R Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

2 o055 Vv Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert

3 0023 R Buffy German Shepherd Dog Julia Mercon

3 0005 R Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham

4 0047 R Dory Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore

4+ o011 v Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe

5 0020 R Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright

s o003 Vv Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek

6 0050 R Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts

6 0022 R Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz

70043 R Badger Australian Shepherd é?éj\iﬁa Kokoszka-

8 0040 R Rayn Border Collie Brandi Moore

8 0048 R Ryze Border Collie Alda McCabe
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Pole Position Team #2 Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Gate Sheets

All Jump Height

1 o012 v Mckenzie Border Collie Brandi Moore

1 0032 R Moss Border Collie Alda McCabe

2 0019 R Aspen Labrador Retriever Joni Decato

2 o055 Vv Bell Miniature Australian Shepherd Sharon Gilbert

3 0023 R Buffy German Shepherd Dog Julia Mercon

3 0005 R Roman Border Collie Kimberly Ingraham

4 0047 R Dory Labrador Retriever Colleen Moore

4+ o011 v Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe

5 0020 R Mira Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Laura Wright

s o003 Vv Doc Beagle Heather Bystrek

6 0050 R Andromache Labrador Retriever Jean Tibbetts

6 0022 R Hector Labrador Retriever Richard Lenz

70043 R Badger Australian Shepherd é?éj\iﬁa Kokoszka-

8 0040 R Rayn Border Collie Brandi Moore

8 0048 R Ryze Border Collie Alda McCabe
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